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HYUNDAI A-LEAGUE 2012/13 SEASON DRAW
ROUND 1 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Oct 05 7:30 7:30 Melbourne Victory Melbourne Heart Etihad Stadium
Saturday, Oct 06 7:30 5:30 Wellington Phoenix Sydney FC Westpac Stadium
Saturday, Oct 06 7:45 7:45 Western Sydney Central Coast Mariners TBA
Sunday, Oct 07 3:00 3:00 Newcastle Jets Adelaide United Hunter Stadium
Sunday, Oct 07 2:00 5:00 Perth Glory Brisbane Roar Pattersons Stadium

ROUND 2 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Oct 12 7:00 7:30 Adelaide United Western Sydney Hindmarsh Stadium
Saturday, Oct 13 5:30 5:30 Sydney FC Newcastle Jets Allianz Stadium
Saturday, Oct 13 6:45 7:45 Brisbane Roar Melbourne Victory Suncorp Stadium
Sunday, Oct 14 3:00 3:00 Melbourne Heart Wellington Phoenix AAMI Park
Sunday, Oct 14 5:00 5:00 Central Coast Mariners Perth Glory Bluetongue Stadium

ROUND 3 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Oct 19 7:30 7:30 Melbourne Victory Adelaide United Etihad Stadium
Saturday, Oct 20 5:30 5:30 Newcastle Jets Central Coast Mariners Hunter Stadium
Saturday, Oct 20 7:45 7:45 Western Sydney Sydney FC TBA
Sunday, Oct 21 4:30 2:30 Wellington Phoenix Brisbane Roar Westpac Stadium
Sunday, Oct 21 2:00 5:00 Perth Glory Melbourne Heart nib Stadium

ROUND 4 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Oct 26 7:30 7:30 Newcastle Jets Melbourne Victory Hunter Stadium
Saturday, Oct 27 5:00 5:30 Adelaide United Wellington Phoenix Hindmarsh Stadium
Saturday, Oct 27 6:45 7:45 Brisbane Roar Western Sydney Suncorp Stadium
Sunday, Oct 28 3:00 3:00 Melbourne Heart Central Coast Mariners AAMI Park
Sunday, Oct 28 5:00 5:00 Sydney FC Perth Glory TBA

ROUND 5 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Nov 02 7:30 7:30 Western Sydney Melbourne Heart TBA
Saturday, Nov 03 7:30 7:30 Central Coast Mariners Sydney FC Bluetongue Stadium
Saturday, Nov 03 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Newcastle Jets nib Stadium
Sunday, Nov 04 4:00 5:00 Brisbane Roar Adelaide United Suncorp Stadium
Monday, Nov 05 7:30 7:30 Melbourne Victory Wellington Phoenix Etihad Stadium

ROUND 6 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Nov 09 7:30 7:30 Melbourne Heart Brisbane Roar AAMI Park
Saturday, Nov 10 5:30 5:30 Western Sydney Newcastle Jets TBA
Saturday, Nov 10 7:45 7:45 Sydney FC Melbourne Victory Allianz Stadium
Sunday, Nov 11 4:30 2:30 Wellington Phoenix Central Coast Mariners Westpac Stadium
Sunday, Nov 11 4:30 5:00 Adelaide United Perth Glory Hindmarsh Stadium

ROUND 7 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Nov 16 7:00 8:00 Brisbane Roar Sydney FC Suncorp Stadium
Saturday, Nov 17 5:00 5:30 Adelaide United Melbourne Heart Hindmarsh Stadium
Saturday, Nov 17 7:45 7:45 Melbourne Victory Central Coast Mariners Etihad Stadium
Sunday, Nov 18 3:00 3:00 Newcastle Jets Wellington Phoenix Hunter Stadium
Sunday, Nov 18 2:00 5:00 Perth Glory Western Sydney nib Stadium

ROUND 8 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Nov 23 7:30 7:30 Sydney FC Adelaide United Allianz Stadium
Saturday, Nov 24 5:30 5:30 Melbourne Heart Newcastle Jets AAMI Park
Saturday, Nov 24 7:45 7:45 Western Sydney Melbourne Victory TBA
Saturday, Nov 24 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Wellington Phoenix nib Stadium
Sunday, Nov 25 5:00 5:00 Central Coast Mariners Brisbane Roar Bluetongue Stadium
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ROUND 9 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Nov 30 7:30 7:30 Melbourne Victory Perth Glory AAMI Park
Saturday, Dec 01 5:30 5:30 Central Coast Mariners Adelaide United Bluetongue Stadium
Saturday, Dec 01 6:45 7:45 Brisbane Roar Newcastle Jets Suncorp Stadium
Sunday, Dec 02 4:30 2:30 Wellington Phoenix Western Sydney Westpac Stadium
Sunday, Dec 02 5:00 5:00 Sydney FC Melbourne Heart Allianz Stadium

ROUND 10 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Dec 07 7:00 7:30 Adelaide United Melbourne Victory Hindmarsh Stadium
Saturday, Dec 08 5:30 5:30 Melbourne Heart Perth Glory AAMI Park
Saturday, Dec 08 7:45 7:45 Newcastle Jets Central Coast Mariners Hunter Stadium
Sunday, Dec 09 4:30 2:30 Wellington Phoenix Sydney FC Westpac Stadium
Sunday, Dec 09 5:00 5:00 Western Sydney Brisbane Roar TBA

ROUND 11 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Dec 14 7:30 7:30 Central Coast Mariners Melbourne Heart Bluetongue Stadium
Friday, Dec 14 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Newcastle Jets nib Stadium
Saturday, Dec 15 5:30 5:30 Melbourne Victory Brisbane Roar AAMI Park
Saturday, Dec 15 7:45 7:45 Sydney FC Western Sydney Allianz Stadium
Sunday, Dec 16 4:30 5:00 Adelaide United Wellington Phoenix Hindmarsh Stadium

ROUND 12 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Dec 21 7:00 7:00 Western Sydney Adelaide United TBA
Friday, Dec 21 8:00 9:00 Brisbane Roar Perth Glory Suncorp Stadium
Saturday, Dec 22 5:00 3:00 Wellington Phoenix Central Coast Mariners Westpac Stadium
Saturday, Dec 22 5:30 5:30 Newcastle Jets Sydney FC Hunter Stadium
Saturday, Dec 22 7:45 7:45 Melbourne Heart Melbourne Victory AAMI Park

ROUND 13 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Wednesday, Dec 26 7:00 7:30 Adelaide United Brisbane Roar Hindmarsh Stadium
Thursday, Dec 27 7:30 5:30 Wellington Phoenix Melbourne Heart Westpac Stadium
Thursday, Dec 27 7:30 7:30 Sydney FC Central Coast Mariners Allianz Stadium
Thursday, Dec 27 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Western Sydney Pattersons Stadium
Friday, Dec 28 7:30 7:30 Melbourne Victory Newcastle Jets AAMI Park

ROUND 14 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Monday, Dec 31 6:00 6:00 Central Coast Mariners Perth Glory Bluetongue Stadium
Monday, Dec 31 7:30 8:00 Adelaide United Sydney FC Hindmarsh Stadium
Tuesday, Jan 01 4:00 4:00 Melbourne Heart Newcastle Jets AAMI Park
Tuesday, Jan 01 6:15 6:15 Western Sydney Melbourne Victory TBA
Tuesday, Jan 01 7:30 8:30 Brisbane Roar Wellington Phoenix Suncorp Stadium

ROUND 15 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Saturday, Jan 05 5:30 5:30 Newcastle Jets Adelaide United Hunter Stadium
Saturday, Jan 05 7:45 7:45 Melbourne Victory Wellington Phoenix AAMI Park
Saturday, Jan 05 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Sydney FC nib Stadium
Sunday, Jan 06 4:00 4:00 Melbourne Heart Brisbane Roar AAMI Park
Sunday, Jan 06 6:00 6:00 Western Sydney Central Coast Mariners TBA

ROUND 16 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Jan 11 7:00 7:30 Adelaide United Perth Glory Hindmarsh Stadium
Saturday, Jan 12 5:30 5:30 Melbourne Victory Central Coast Mariners Aurora Stadium, Launceston
Saturday, Jan 12 7:45 7:45 Newcastle Jets Brisbane Roar Hunter Stadium
Sunday, Jan 13 4:30 2:30 Wellington Phoenix Western Sydney Westpac Stadium
Sunday, Jan 13 5:00 5:00 Sydney FC Melbourne Heart Allianz Stadium

ROUND 17 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Jan 18 7:30 7:30 Melbourne Heart Adelaide United AAMI Park
Saturday, Jan 19 5:30 5:30 Sydney FC Wellington Phoenix Allianz Stadium
Saturday, Jan 19 7:45 7:45 Central Coast Mariners Newcastle Jets Bluetongue Stadium
Saturday, Jan 19 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Melbourne Victory nib Stadium
Sunday, Jan 20 4:00 5:00 Brisbane Roar Western Sydney Suncorp Stadium
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ROUND 18 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Jan 25 7:30 7:30 Central Coast Mariners Adelaide United Bluetongue Stadium
Saturday, Jan 26 5:30 5:30 Melbourne Victory Sydney FC AAMI Park
Saturday, Jan 26 7:45 7:45 Western Sydney Melbourne Heart TBA
Saturday, Jan 26 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Brisbane Roar nib Stadium
Sunday, Jan 27 4:30 2:30 Wellington Phoenix Newcastle Jets Westpac Stadium

ROUND 19 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Feb 01 7:00 8:00 Brisbane Roar Central Coast Mariners Suncorp Stadium
Saturday, Feb 02 5:00 3:00 Wellington Phoenix Perth Glory TBA
Saturday, Feb 02 5:30 5:30 Newcastle Jets Sydney FC Hunter Stadium
Saturday, Feb 02 7:45 7:45 Melbourne Victory Melbourne Heart Etihad Stadium
Sunday, Feb 03 4:30 5:00 Adelaide United Western Sydney Hindmarsh Stadium

ROUND 20 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Thursday, Feb 07 7:00 7:00 Central Coast Mariners Wellington Phoenix Bluetongue Stadium
Friday, Feb 08 7:00 7:30 Adelaide United Melbourne Victory Hindmarsh Stadium
Saturday, Feb 09 5:30 5:30 Melbourne Heart Perth Glory AAMI Park
Saturday, Feb 09 7:45 7:45 Western Sydney Newcastle Jets Campbelltown Stadium
Sunday, Feb 10 5:00 5:00 Sydney FC Brisbane Roar Allianz Stadium

ROUND 21 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Feb 15 7:30 7:30 Newcastle Jets Melbourne Heart Hunter Stadium
Saturday, Feb 16 5:30 5:30 Sydney FC Adelaide United Allianz Stadium
Saturday, Feb 16 7:45 7:45 Melbourne Victory Western Sydney AAMI Park
Saturday, Feb 16 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Central Coast Mariners nib Stadium
Sunday, Feb 17 4:00 5:00 Brisbane Roar Wellington Phoenix Suncorp Stadium

ROUND 22 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Feb 22 7:30 7:30 Newcastle Jets Brisbane Roar Hunter Stadium
Saturday, Feb 23 5:30 5:30 Western Sydney Perth Glory TBA
Saturday, Feb 23 7:45 7:45 Central Coast Mariners Melbourne Victory Bluetongue Stadium
Sunday, Feb 24 4:30 2:30 Wellington Phoenix Adelaide United Westpac Stadium
Sunday, Feb 24 5:00 5:00 Melbourne Heart Sydney FC AAMI Park

ROUND 23 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Saturday, Mar 02 5:00 5:30 Adelaide United Brisbane Roar Hindmarsh Stadium
Saturday, Mar 02 7:45 7:45 Central Coast Mariners Western Sydney Bluetongue Stadium
Saturday, Mar 02 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Sydney FC TBA
Sunday, Mar 03 4:30 2:30 Wellington Phoenix Melbourne Heart Forsyth Barr Stadium, 
Sunday, Mar 03 5:00 5:00 Melbourne Victory Newcastle Jets AAMI Park

ROUND 24 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Mar 08 7:30 7:30 Newcastle Jets Perth Glory Hunter Stadium
Saturday, Mar 09 5:30 5:30 Sydney FC Central Coast Mariners Allianz Stadium
Saturday, Mar 09 6:45 7:45 Brisbane Roar Melbourne Victory Suncorp Stadium
Sunday, Mar 10 5:00 5:00 Western Sydney Wellington Phoenix TBA
Monday, Mar 11 7:30 7:30 Melbourne Heart Adelaide United AAMI Park

ROUND 25 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Friday, Mar 15 7:00 7:30 Adelaide United Newcastle Jets Hindmarsh Stadium
Saturday, Mar 16 5:30 5:30 Melbourne Heart Western Sydney AAMI Park
Saturday, Mar 16 7:45 7:45 Sydney FC Melbourne Victory Allianz Stadium
Sunday, Mar 17 5:00 5:00 Central Coast Mariners Brisbane Roar Bluetongue Stadium
Sunday, Mar 17 4:00 7:00 Perth Glory Wellington Phoenix nib Stadium
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HYUNDAI A-LEAGUE 2013 FINALS SERIES

ELIMINATION FINAL 1
3rd v 6th

SEMI FINAL 1
1st v Lowest Ranked

Week 1 Winner

SEMI FINAL 2
2nd v Highest Ranked

Week 1 Winner

GRAND FINAL
Winner SF 1 v
Winner SF 2

ELIMINATION FINAL 2
4th v 5th

   WEEK 1 (5 – 7 April)                            WEEK 2 (12–14 April)                                   WEEK 3 (20–21 April)         

ROUND 26 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Saturday, Mar 23 5:00 3:00 Wellington Phoenix Newcastle Jets Westpac Stadium
Saturday, Mar 23 5:30 5:30 Melbourne Victory Perth Glory AAMI Park
Saturday, Mar 23 7:45 7:45 Western Sydney Sydney FC TBA
Sunday, Mar 24 4:00 5:00 Brisbane Roar Melbourne Heart Suncorp Stadium
Sunday, Mar 24 6:30 7:00 Adelaide United Central Coast Mariners Hindmarsh Stadium

ROUND 27 LOCAL AEDT HOME AWAY VENUE
Thursday, Mar 28 7:00 8:00 Brisbane Roar Sydney FC Suncorp Stadium
Friday, Mar 29 5:30 5:30 Newcastle Jets Western Sydney Hunter Stadium
Saturday, Mar 30 5:30 5:30 Central Coast Mariners Melbourne Heart Bluetongue Stadium
Saturday, Mar 30 6:45 9:45 Perth Glory Adelaide United nib Stadium
Sunday, Mar 31 4:30 2:30 Wellington Phoenix Melbourne Victory Westpac Stadium
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